Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
ULTRA LYTE 1
Great for channel letters, box signs and accent lighting, ULTRA Lyte 1
features a powerful single LED module in a 12 VDC true IC constant current
design that maintains brilliant light across each string. With an IP67 rating
and a seven-year warranty, ULTRA Lyte 1 allows speedy installation with
a convenient continuous release liner for the mounting tape. Spaced at

LS-UL1-40K-B125-A 4000K 4.92 / 125 0.36 30 2.44 8 170 61 149 488
LS-UL1-30K-B125-A 3000K 4.92 / 125 0.36 30 2.44 8 160 58 141 464
ORDERING GUIDE
Applications:
•	 Channel letters
•	 Box and cabinet signs
•	 Accent and cove lighting
7-YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTYCONTINUOUS RELEASE LINER
REDUCES INSTALLATION TIME BY 30%
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in./mm) Width (in./mm) Height (in./mm)
LS-UL1-XXK-B125-A 1.03/26.1 0.63/16 0.46/11.58
IP67
1. Custom CCTs available by request
Unit: cd
C0/180, 173.7
C90/270, 178.9
Average Beam Angle (50%): 176.3°
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
2 8 5 8 5
3 14 5 12 5
4 18 5 14 5
Channel
Depth
(mm)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
50 200 125 200 125
75 350 125 300 125
100 450 125 350 125
*Module spacing is defined by 7328 white sign face material
LAYOUT GUIDE*
DIMENSION DRAWING
SHIPPING INFORMATION
Module Type Specs
Packaging Quantity
Per Bag Per Box Per Carton
LS-UL1-XXK-B125-A Modules 70 910 1820
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
Module Type